DIS. CASE OWNER	Cara CC 4/FWD1800 8336	X OOL (LKK
INST GASE OWNER	ASSIGNMENT	/ (U/3 / IDAC:
Surveyor.	PSU DOI: 815/8	— Date / Time : ALIS
Office of the second	1	Registered in Merimen: 758
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIE CV. LO. D. C.	- Code in a service in the restriction
Insured Vehicle No.	: SFV 9197 E Claim No.	120180000 244
Name of Insured	Ama yara Pens	MD1208-82129 6821
Insured Tel No.	Policy No.	
With the same of t	HP: Mnks / Mo	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : VILIO Piace of Ac	cident: Furthm of Yihun Are f & bre
Is driver the owner?	() So) Transfer of processing	V
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		PORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO bility: % Final ? Yes / No
1729 K73	×	
INSRS: T.	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP. Um (A	D-0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	WSP:
Liability:	Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability	Tel: Linbility:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time		
	1X -X1623141+	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
1213	SKY 9199E - CLIFTUD 18 200 3 10 - 110 A- 03 105 118	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
Hun	21-1 31-1 1 - 12/11/2 18 402 31 x 1 D . 104 10 102 110	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
		Netification ltr (if non-pickup):
16.5.18	EMAIL WEST LIMBURY CHAR.	After call itr to OI:
		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
33.5%	FILE PASS TO THAN TO PREPARE REPURT.	Notification ltr (if nott-pickup)
		After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:
	RECEIVED 2 3 MAY 2018	Release Voucher.
		Final Repair Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
).	DEFELVED A DIST 2016	Towing Invoice
	RECEIVED 1 0 JUL 2018	LTA / GIA :
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
/		LOD
/		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 11-5-65 Sent By: HMK.	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by: Wsx
	SS 9. 1/9.28 (14 days) Reduction: 37 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 9-1-18 Confirm with MANDS	Emnil Call
Final Liability:	% IDO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: W/451	SS 3.65%.63 DO PERE ENCED	TP.
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 300.40 (3 days) x 100 S\$ - (\$ x days)	POPY, SENT
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days) S\$ - (\$ x days)	6 3 3 3 3
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	The state of the s
GIA/LTA Search	S\$7-45	
Medical:	SS -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS	2) Report Format: TY 3) Survey fee: +500
Total:	S\$ 3.966.08 Global Sum SS:	10/ Gill Toy Inc.
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 9.7-18 Confirm with: MACCY	Email Call
Payce 1:	S\$3,966.08 Name 1: Lim TAH MOTOR PTE TED	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2:	
Payoe 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	

ASSI	GNMENT
From Date 08052018	Villa SLV 6571 X Yr Regn 01 18
Estiment Cost.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A
To Inspect Vehicle No: - SLV 6571X	Make Hordp Shuttle as 148
at Workshop m/s Lim Tan	Colour M. R. Blue AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
171 de Mine Mar 412 nd	Sp.Reading 8489 TiRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Eng/No:
Insured.	CNO: GKJ. 1200133
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering Inoptet Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inoder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	THE STATE OF THE S
Make of Veh:	185/1-0-
after 1030 am	
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Erant Pear P
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Ball mm L/Ball mm
Est Repairs 04 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 2/5/18 DOI 8/5/18
Lum Sum: 1.72, % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Kear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	The second secon
Date: Person Confected:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	*
P/5 Kile pers to Corhere	
PIP: +3,419,28 (RED:+931.08 27)	
FILE 1 25 171, 26 Cross 1 131,00 at 1)	
-	
*	
Date/Time File Pasa to : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date/Time File Return to?	Trivivipordities
a Add Fee	Site Inisp (\$)_S -RI_SI
***	Interview (\$) Proces
Report Format :	Tech Inve (\$) One
Lump Sum / f.B.I: (\$	Wed-and 15



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autorr	nobile
D SINGAPORE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1800	8336/Kea3
EMASEK BOULEVA B-01 SUNTEC TOWN	RD R 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date : 07-05-2018 Code : FWD	
	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SKV 9199E	Veh. Inspected	SLV 6571X
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	07/05/2018
	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	8	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
	Cond	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	Descrip	tion of Damages	
	Gener	al Information	
Accident Date	02/05/2018	Inspection Date	08/05/2018
Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD		
	BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721	:	
		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTIO	SINGAPORE 575721	Remar	T PREJUDICE" BAS

Not Notharker Burney B4 pary

LIM TAN FOTOR

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SLV 6571 X

MAKE

: HONDA

MODEL

: SJUTTLE 1.5G CVT

YEAR

: 2017

CHASSIS NO

: GK81200133

Kennoth (LKK) SURVEYOR NAME DATE OF SURVEY D 8 MAY 2013 TIME OF SURVEY 10 45am

DATE

: 7-May-18

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 2-May-18

THIRD PARTY REF : SKV 9199 E / FWD

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
1 pc	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Retainer		\$ 26.50	Bu	\$ 1,150.60 \$ 53.00
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Tailgate Tailgate Centre Emblem			R	\$ 1,193.00
1 pc	Tailgate Shuttle Emblem			Me	\$ 38.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 3,050.45
	Less 20%				\$ 610.09 \$ 2,440.36
1-set	Rear Bumper Sensor	S.Nett-		M	\$ 200.00
1 tube	Rear Windscreen Sealant	S.Nett		n	\$ 40.00
1 pc	Rear Windscreen Moulding	S.Nett		na	\$ 120.00
	To putty & spray painting.			609	\$ 700.00
	To transfer tailgate fittings.				\$601 80.00
	To remove and refix rear windscreen glass.				\$ 120.00
	To anti-rust.				\$ 50.00
	Labour Charges.			50%	\$ 600.00
	Ports \$2436.60			5	
	1000 20% 8487-32				
	\$1949-28				
	9/N 8/160.00		,		
	labour \$1310.00	k w	1/2/18		
	PBP \$3419.28 V	1	41-1		
TG-RA/-	TOTAL	t.			\$ 4,350.36
	04 days				

Lim Tan Motor Pto Ltd

Bik 175 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel 65-64520893 Fax 65-64589177

Webste -www.LTM.sg

Ca Reg No 199307277D

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Clara Li Zi Rong

Date: 11 May 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKV9199E

TP Vehicle No

: SLV6571X

Accident Date

03/05/2018

Make

: HONDA SHUTTLE

Assignment Date

: 07/05/2018

Date of Inspection : 08/05/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4 days

Inspection At

: Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10, Sin Ming Auto Care

Singapore 575721

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damagesrear... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,350.36
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,419.28
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	200.00
Total	:S\$	3,619.28

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy cov	/erage
	70	Kindly let us have your authorisation.	

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	9774J	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLV6571X	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	04 May 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	L1585460166	
Chassis No.:	GK81200133	
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$18.877.00	
Original Registration Date:	09 Jan 2018	
First Registration Date:	09 Jan 2018	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,877.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2028	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,657.00	
COE Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2028	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$42,339.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,871.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$40,528.00	
The last control of the last t		

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 May 2018

Not Notharke Burney Bepary



ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SLV 6571 X

MAKE

: HONDA

MODEL

YEAR

: 2017

CHASSIS NO : GK81200133

: SJUTTLE 1.5G CVT

DATE

: 7-May-18

DATE OF ACCIDENT

DATE OF SURVEY

TIME OF SURVEY

: 2-May-18

THIRD PARTY REF

: SKV 9199 E / FWD

	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Retainer Rear End Panel Tailgate Tailgate Centre Emblem Tailgate Shuttle Emblem Less 20%		\$ 26.50	Bu su M	\$ 1,150.60 \$ 53.00 \$ 7560.85 \$ 1,193.00 \$ 38.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 3,050.45 \$ 610.09 \$ 2,440.36
1 set 1 tube 1 pc	Rear Bumper Sensor Rear Windscreen Sealant Rear Windscreen Moulding To putty & spray painting. To transfer tailgate fittings. To remove and refix rear windscreen glass.	S.Nett S.Nett S.Nett		Ma Ma 609	\$ 200.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 60 80.00 \$ 120.00
	To anti-rust. Labour Charges.			509	\$ 50.00 \$ 600.00
		To resurv To displa; Parts pric Third part No illegal Suppleme	o Consultants hence irer of the following by before/after spray pure damaged part(s) during a sare subject to confine y survey is on a "Without modification(s) is allowed that y item(s) must be no final approval from in ad by Repairer	ainting presurvey tration t Prejudice" basis ed	

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 178 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel 65-54520893 Fax 65-64589127 Co.Reg No.199307277D

Website www.LTM.sg GST Riig No M2 0019086-0

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 29 June 2018 8:55 AM

To: 'Mandy'
Cc: richard

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - SLV6571X Your Insured : SKV9199E, CC4/FWD18008336/Kea3

D.O.A: 02/05/2018

Without Prejudice

Hi Mandy,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

 1. Cost of Repair(w/GST)
 \$ 3,658.63

 2. Loss of Rental (3days x \$100)
 \$ 300.00

 3. LTA/GIA search fee
 \$ 7.45

 TOTAL
 \$ 3,966.08

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Mandy [mailto:mandy@ltm.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 3:48 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; richard <richard@ltm.sg>

Subject: RE: Third Party Claim - SLV6571X Your Insured : SKV9199E, CC4/FWD18008336/Kea3 D.O.A : 02/05/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Asher,

Enclosed please find the LOD for your Mandate's approval.

Looking forward to hear from you soon.

Thank you and regards,

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLV6571X (1201800005644) [SKV9199E]

TP
TAN WEE KOON
May 3 2018 12:00AM
[Ang Yoke Peng]
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 04/06/2018 16:25 PM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject Alert - A

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3966.08) - SLV6571X - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:3966.08.		



Date: ZZ MAY ZUID	Your Ref: CC4/FWD18008336/Kea3
	Our ref: LTP052018/043 (SLV 6571 X)
(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)	-
Attention To : Ms Asher	[From LKK Auto Consultants Pts Ltd]
Insurance Company : FWD Sinagpore Pte	Ltd
Dear Sir/Mdm,	
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	LV6571X & SKV9199E ON 02.05.2018
We refer to the above matter,	
We are instructed and authorised by our clien	t to quantify, to act and negotiate settlement
In related to the above road traffic accident the	at was caused by your insured.
All supporting documents are enclosed herew	ith:-
[X] Authorization To Act	[X] Original Tax Involce no. INV34055
[X] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement	[X] LTA search receipt
[] Letter Of Discharge	[]
Survey was done by Insurance instruction	and was surveyed by Mr Kenneth
on8-May-18	
As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle	was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:	
1] Cost of repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$ 3,658.63
2] Vehicle Rental	\$ 420.00
3] LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
TOTAL	\$ 4,086.08

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any Injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim.

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Email: mandy@ltm.sq

.

Em Tan Motor Pto Ltd.

Bik 176 Sin Ming Dries #93-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax 45-64589127 VVeloate www.LTM.sg

Go Rhiji No 199/072770 GST Reg No.M2-0019085-5
This pacurient must not be reproduced, in whose or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior within consent of Limitan Mater Pte Ltd

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, <u>TAN WEE KOON (CHEN WEIKUN)</u> ('the third party Claimant') of <u>BLK 315B</u> <u>PUNGGOL WAY #06-669 SINGAPORE 822315</u> (Address) owner of <u>SLV6571X</u> (vehicle number) hereby authorize <u>LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number <u>SLV6571X</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>02-May-18</u> (date)Along <u>YISHUN AVENUE 8</u> (locate on) involving vehicle number <u>SKV9199E</u> (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 8th (day) of May (month) 2018 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800005644
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18008336/Kea3
TP Reference:	LTP052018/043 (SLV 6571 X)

We, LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ("Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>SLV 6571X</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$3,966.08</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$3,658.63</u> (repair costs), <u>\$300.00</u> (loss of rental/ use), <u>\$ - (loss of income)</u>, <u>\$7.45</u> (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>02/05/2018</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>YISHUN AVE 8</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s. SLV 6571X and SKV 9199E.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 08/05/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of **SKV 9199E** be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 10th day of July 2018

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(TKK)

KSC

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳摩哆私人有限公司

Main Office / Workshop Hlk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg WWW.LTM.SG

Branch

(Warranty and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

> Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

TAN WEE KOON

BLK 315B PUNGGOL WAY

#06-669

SINGAPORE 822315

ATTN TEL

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

FAX

A/C NO. : 30T0/917

NO

MILEAGE : W.O NO. : SO34776

: SLV6571X CAR NO. MAKE : HONDA

MODEL : SHUTTLE TAX INVOICE

: INV34055

DATE : 21-05-2018

TERMS : COD

PAGE : 1

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U.PRICE	DIS	AMOUNT
1	REAR BUMPER	1 PCS	920.48		920.48
2	TAILGATE	1 PCS	954.40		954.40
3	TAILGATE CENTRE EMBLEM	1 PCS	30.40		30.40
4	TAILGATE SHUTTLE EMBLEM	1 PCS	44.00		44.00
5	RR W/S MLD LOWER	1 PCS	120.00		120,00
6	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	40.00		40.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT.	I UNIT	600.00		600.00
8	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTING.	1 UNIT	60.00		60,00
9	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	1 UNIT	120.00		120.00
10	TO ANTI-RUST.	1 UNIT	30.00		30.00
11	LABOUR CHARGES.	I UNIT	500.00		500.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT AND SIXTY THREE CENTS

ONLY

REMARKS: DOA: 02 MAY 2018

FWD REF NO.: SKV 9199 E

LKK REF NO.: CC4/FWD18008336/Kea3

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

TOTAL QTY: 11.00 SUBTOTAL 3,419.28 DISCOUNT 0.00 3,419,28 TOTAL 239.35 GST 7 % NET 3,658.63 Deposit 0.00 3,658.63 Balance

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

Company's Registration No. 200703924M

Rental Agreement No: 5599

			VEHICLE NO SLP	5668 P				
Tan Wee	Koon		MAKE/MODEL Toyota C	brolla Axio 1-5x	A			
ADDRESS		HOME :	DATE OUT 08 . 05 - 2018	am				
BIK 315B		OFFICE:	DATE IN 10 . 05 . 2018					
#05-66	1.7 market and the second	MOBILE 9107 4397	MILEAGE OUT	FUEL OUT	7III.			
Supapore	822818	DRIVING	Consequence Conseq					
NATIONALITY SING	Opor@	PLACE OF ISSUE	MILEAGE IN	FUEL IN				
NHIC / PASSPURI NO	DATE OF BIRTH	PLACE OF ISSUE	RENTAL CHARGERS					
9 8139774 3	10.12.81	Singapore.	3 DAY(S) @ S\$	\$140 FC	#420/e			
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE BAR CODE NO	LOCALINTL TYPE / CLASS	WEEK(S) @ SS					
S 8139774 J	000530872	5 Local 28, 24,6	MONTH(6) @ S\$					
ER'S NAME		0	TOTAL CHARGES		\$420 C			
	10 0		DEPOSIT (Cash/Cheque No.)					
1000000	A9 O	vnen						
ADDRESS		OFFICE:	AMOUNT DUE					
		MOBILE:	EXTENSION	DATE / TIME				
				DATE / TIME				
NATIONALITY		DRIVING EXPERIENCE	AMOUNT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)					
NRIC / PASSPORT NO	DATE OF BIRTH	PLACE OF ISSUE	PAYMENT DETAILS					
			REMARK *HIRER MUST ENSURE A	LL DRIVER/S HAVE VALID SIN	IGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE			
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE	LOCAL/INT'L TYPE / CLASS	IN ORDER TO OPERATE	THE VEHICLE.				
DISTING EIGENDE NO	BAR CODE NO	COOLINI E TITE V CONST						
VEHICLE IS S	TRICTLY FOR	R SINGAPORE USE	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE I	DRIVEN OUT OF SIN	GAPORE			
NOTE:								
		TRAFFIC UIO ATIONS AND ALL	PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN	NG PERIOD OF HIRE.				
		R 00 YEARS AND AGE OV	PER MIGS VEARS OLD.					
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON	R 01 YEARS AND AGE ON AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH	ICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT.					
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON	R 01 YEARS AND AGE ON AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH		ENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND ALI	SO FIRST			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO	UR OFFICE AS BOON	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH	ICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT.					
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO 55 1500] - EX	UR OFFICE AS BOON	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH	ICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT,					
DRIVING EXPERIENT PLEASE NOTIFY OF HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON PAY FIRST S\$ 9000 ICESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR.	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH - EXCESS FOR COLLISION / D / DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S VE	ICLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT, AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR R CHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT /	DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNING	S WHILE			
DRIVING EXPERIENT PLEASE NOTIFY OF HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON PAY FIRST S\$ 9000 ICESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR.	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A	CLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT, AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR R CHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT /	DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNING	S WHILE			
DRIVING EXPERIENT PLEASE NOTIFY OF HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON PAY FIRST S\$ 9000 ICESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR.	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T	ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$	FOR FIRST PARTY	S WHILE			
DRIVING EXPERIENT PLEASE NOTIFY OF HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE	NCE SHOULD BE OVE UR OFFICE AS SOON PAY FIRST S\$ 9000 ICESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR.	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN Y	CLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT, AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR'R CHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$ HIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAM/ EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; A	DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNING FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
DRIVING EXPERIENT PLEASE NOTIFY OF HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AF	UR OFFICE AS BOON PAY FIRST SS 9000 RCESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN YEARS OLD AND BELOV	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND OR PEARS OF THE EARS OF	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO 55. 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AN	PAY FIRST SS 2000 CESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN YEARS OLD AND BELOV	CLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT, AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR'R CHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$ HIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAM/ EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; A	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO 55. 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AN	PAY FIRST SS 2000 CESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN VEH VEARS OLD AND BELOV	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND OR PEARS OF THE EARS OF	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO SS 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AN	PAY FIRST SS 2000 CESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN VEH VEARS OLD AND BELOV	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND OR PEARS OF THE EARS OF	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO 55. 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AN	PAY FIRST SS 2000 CESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH COMMANDE TO THIRD PARTY'S VEH CHIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN VEH VEARS OLD AND BELOV	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND OR PEARS OF THE EARS OF	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			
2. DRIVING EXPERIEN 3. PLEASE NOTIFY OF 4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO 55. 1500] - EX DAMAGED VEHICLE SPECIAL TERMS AN	PAY FIRST SS 2000 CESS FOR COLLISION E IS UNDER REPAIR. ND CONDITIONS	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VEH EXCESS FOR COLLISION / D / DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S VE "HIRER IS LIABLE FOR A AND S FOR T LESS THAN VEH YEARS OLD AND BELOV WE TRUE AND CONRECT IN EVERY R NOT DISQUALIFIED FROM DRIVING.	AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR RESERVED FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT / AMAGE FOR EACH AND EARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE; AND OR PEARS OF THE EARS OF	FOR FIRST PARTY AGE IF DRIVER HAVE ND/OR AGE	S WHILE			



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

04 May 2018 / 10:22:21

Receipt Date/Time: 04 May 2018 / 10:22:21

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180504-000474

Prev	ious Receipt No. :				
S/N	I Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(\$\$)
As a	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SKV9199E t 02 May 2018/07:55:00				
	rance Co: FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTI	D.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SKV9199E Enquiry Fee 20180504102047307640		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	<i>x</i> :	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		хиххиххиххихх 7458	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	The same of the sa	Olaman and Second star	Farmer	V	4		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitt	ed Ins Auth'ed		
Main	08 May 2018 Edit Reg		07 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,419.28 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,419.2 View Rpt	8	Repo	ling for Survey ort cel Case
,	Main	R	eference	Claim De	talls	Docume	ints	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	[Crea	ted by adjuster]		
Insured:	Ang Yoke	Peng, ID: 5810	2131G					
Main Claimant:	TAN WEE	KOON, ID: S81	1397743					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLV657	1X		Date of		2018 00:00 - :59 oths and 23 Days F	rom LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 120	1800005644		Policy/6 Note No		018-00003801 (Co	mprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKV9199	E.		Policy N (Claims		17018-MVA		
				Excess				
Repairer:	Lim Tan F	Notor Pte Ltd (H	Q) Blk 176 Sin Ming	Drive #03-09/10, 5	in Ming Auto	Care, 575721 Sin M	ling - Tel: 64	52 0893
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. ((HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [Handled by 0	Clara Li Zi Ro	ng]		
Claimant's Insurer:	1) - 100 - 10	ACCESS NOT THE RESIDENCE	e) Pte Ltd (HQ) - 1	SAT WINDLAMETERS				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KENNET	H KONG] [Fina	I Rpt due	16/05/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View All	Compose Case Mail
 FWD_SG 	(04/06/2018)	: Alert - Adj Mai	ndate Approved (S	\$3966.08) - SLV6	571X - Claim	Handler: Clara L	i zi	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟			View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed C		ted On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1_	11/05/18 11:14	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	I PN	Thumbnail	-
i	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4		General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
-	01/06/18 16:47	40000000000000000000000000000000000000		11//2019/04/05	-
5	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	W
9.	01/06/18 16:47	General View	Ð	Load JPG	3
10	01/06/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/06/18 16:47	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/06/18 15:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/06/18 16:47	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
14	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
16	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
			0	Load JPG	S
18	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo		111000000000000000000000000000000000000	_
19	01/06/18 16:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Invionin	Thumbnail	Print
1	07/05/18 19:13	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 07.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	10/05/18 11:54	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 08.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	15/05/18 00:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	15/05/18 00:25	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	28/05/18 17:10	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	28/05/18 17:10	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	28/05/18 17:10	LTA SEARCH	0	Load POF	
8	28/05/18 17:10	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	11/07/18 10:17	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	11/07/18 10:17	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Il Print
1	08/05/18 16:09	OI GIA Report	■ Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
LEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle N	lo:	SKV91	1998	(Insd v	eh)		Me	odel:		1	HONDA	SHUTTLE 1.5 G CVT
		SLV65	571X	(TP veh	1)					1	(A)	
Date of A	ccident:	02/05/2018										
Global Su	C-W	-A I.		1 Yes		T	t w 1		_			
		ient	l l	j re	-		[X]	No	00			
Repair Es	SALENCE AND ADDRESS.				_	\$		4,654.				
Final Repa			_		_	S		3,65	8,63			
					_	_		200				ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if a					_	S	_		0.00	3	day	ys
	Search F	ee			_	-			7.45			
Others:					_	\$			0.00			
F10-W		uza			_	s s		0.00				
Final Settl		17.			122	-1		3,96	1		110	ar w
Is Third P below)	arty Wor	ksnop G	IA I	Register	ed?	-]	YES	ί×	1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For N	on GIA R	egistere	ed W	orkshop): :		Agr	eed Lia	bility _		100	(%)
B) For G	IA Regist	tered W	orks	hop:			во	LA Appl	icable	Yes	/No E	3OLA Scenario No:
BOLA	Liability:			(%)			Ass	essed L	lability	/ (*):		(%)
		A Market Colored	5.15		or ch	ain			in the second		100 2-00	OLA does not apply.
Remarks												
mannamar.												
-			_		_	_						
Payment	Instruction	n: Paye	e's	Breakdo	wn							
	Tan Motor		_					: \$				3,966.08
2)	127 - 200 400 400	I II Palantal						: \$				1 - Sept - St. (1-1) - 1 - 1
3)								: \$				
	JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG	MIN				1 Jul 2018				
13	KK Auto C	onsultar	nts F	te I td	_			Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD18008336/KEA3Q2

Date:

11/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2018-00003801

Claimant Vehicle

SLV6571X

Insured Vehicle No:

SKV9199E

Date of Loss:

02/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201800005644

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLV6571X

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 G CVT (A) 09/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No:

L15B5460166

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Dark Blue

Chassis No: Odometer:

GK81200133 8489 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,800.36	2,109.28	691.08	24.68
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0,00	0.00	
Labour		1,550.00	1,310.00	240.00	15.48
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,350.36	3,419.28	931.08	21.40
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	304.53	239.35	65.18	21.40
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,654.89	3,658.63	996.26	21.40
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,966.08		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/05/2018

Date Inspected:

08/05/2018 Inspected At:

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10, Sin

Ming Auto Care Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 11/7/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 28 May 2018)
Parts:	N/A	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 G CVT (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SLV6571X)
Validity:	These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	1,150.60 FL	*1,150.60 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Serviceable	53.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	560.85 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	1,193.00 FL	*1,193.00 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE CENTRE EMBLEM	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE SHUTTLE EMBLEM	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
7	1		*SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Not Necessary	200.00 FS	*-FS
8	1		*TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
9	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	120.00 FS	*120.00 FS
F≃Fra	nchise	part. S≃SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc		7:100 SE-	
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,410.45	2,596.60
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	610.09	487.32
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,800.36	2,109.28

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	700.00	600.00
2	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	New	80.00	60.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	120.00
4	TO ANTI-RUST	New	50.00	30.00
5	LABOUR CHARGES	New	600.00	500.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,550.00	1,310.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >